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        	Appetizers
          
	Cocktails
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	Family Meals
          
	Mexican Food
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        [image: Tower of the Coast]
        
          La Costa Tower19.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Caribbean Chiles]
        
          Caribbean Chiles16.95
        

        
          Chiles rellenos stuffed with marlin or shrimp and topped with grated cheese.
        

      

      
        [image: Special Rice]
        
          Special Rice$12.95
        

        
          Rice with octopus, shrimp, and habanero.
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Salad]
        
          Shrimp Salad11.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Tostadas]
        
          Tostadas3pza 15.95 | 1pza 5.45
        

        
          Tostadas with your choice of ceviche, fish, or shrimp.
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed Crab]
        
          Stuffed Crab3pza 16.95 | 1pza 6.65
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed Avocado]
        
          Stuffed Avocado15.95
        

        
          Avocado stuffed with shrimp.
        

      

      
        [image: Oysters in their shell]
        
          Oysters on the Half Shell6pza 12.95 | 12cp 20.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Rock Shrimp]
        
          Rock Shrimp10pza 16.95
        

        
          Shrimp served fresh in thier shell.
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Aguachiles]
        
          Shrimp Aguachiles14.95
        

        
          Served green, red or molcajete sauce.
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Cocktail]
        
          Shrimp CocktailSmall 9.95 | Medium 12.95 | Large 15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Octopus Cocktail]
        
          Octopus CocktailSmall 12.95 | Medium 16.95 | Large 19.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Compechana Cocktail]
        
          Compechana CocktailSmall 10.95 | Medium 13.95 | Large 16.95
        

        
          Traditional Mexican shrimp cocktail.
        

      

      
        [image: Return to Life Cocktail]
        
          Return to Life CocktailSmall 10.95 | Medium 14.95 | Large 18.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Ceviche]
        
          CevicheSmall 10.95 | Medium 11.95 | Large 13.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Arroz a la Tumbada]
        
          Seafood Tumbada Rice *NEW*Medium 12.95 | Large 15.95
        

        
          Traditional Mexican dish prepared with white rice and seafood.
        

      

      
        [image: Fish]
        
          FishMedium 10.95 | Large 14.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp]
        
          ShrimpMedium 12.95 | Large 16.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Tlalpeño]
        
          Shrimp TlalpeñoMedium 13.95 | Large 17.95
        

        
          A traditional Mexican soup made with avocado, cheese and chipotle.
        

      

      
        [image: Seafood Soup]
        
          Seafood SoupMedium 13.95 | Large 17.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fish and Shrimp]
        
          Fish and ShrimpMedium 11.95 | Large 16.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        
          Served with rice and salad
        

      

      
        [image: Tilapia / Red Snapper]
        
          Tilapia / Red SnapperPrice is $1.99 per oz
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Zarandeado]
        
          Zarandeado *NEW*15.95
        

        
          Fish smothered in chiles and spices, then slowly smoked while being basted in chiles and spices.
        

      

      
        [image: Fried]
        
          Deep Fried15.95
        

        
          Fish smothered in chiles and spices, then slowly smoked while being basted in chiles and spices.
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled]
        
          Grilled15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Al Mojo de Ajo]
        
          Roasted Garlic15.95
        

        
          Grilled in a garlic sauce.
        

      

      
        [image: A la Veracruzana]
        
          Veracruzana sauce15.95
        

        
          Classic Mexican dish from Veracuz.
        

      

      
        [image: A la Diabla]
        
          Hot and spicy sauce15.95
        

        
          Deviled in spicy sauce.
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed with Seafood]
        
          Stuffed with Seafood15.95 | Extra for 5.45
        

        
          Steamed
        

      

      
        [image: ROASTED BEET SALAD]
        
          Stuffed with Shrimp15.95 | Extra for 5.45
        

        
          Steamed
        

      

      
        [image: Seafood Platter for 2]
        
          Seafood Platter for 239.95
        

        
          4 breaded chicharrones, 4 breaded shimps, 2 stuffed crabs, 2 ceviche tostadas (shrimp or fish), 2 shrimp cocktails, rice with octopus or shrimp in butter, fries, and onion rings.
        

      

      
        [image: Seafood Platter for 3]
        
          Seafood Platter for 355.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Red Snapper Zarandeado]
        
          Red Snapper Zarandeado1.99 per oz
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled Shrimp Zarandeado]
        
          Grilled Shrimp Zarandeado17.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Coastal Shrimp]
        
          La Costa Shrimp18.95
        

        
          Grilled in a cream sauce with a touch of chipotle
        

      

      
        [image: Coastal Rolls]
        
          La Costa Fish Rolls17.95
        

        
          two stuffed fish rolls breaded, deep fried and covered with our La Costa cream sauce
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed Fillet]
        
          Stuffed Fillet19.95
        

        
          Stuffed with seafood or shrimp.
        

      

      
        [image: Tocineta shrimp]
        
          Tocineta Shrimp19.95
        

        
          Bacon wrapped shrimp filled with mozzarella cheese
        

      

      
        [image: Costa Azul shrimp]
        
          Costa Azul Shrimp19.95
        

        
          Bacon wrapped shrimp, breaded and fried,filled with mozzarella cheese
        

      

      
        [image: Al Madrazo shrimp]
        
          Al Madrazo Shrimp18.95
        

        
          With chipotle sauce and sour cream
        

      

      
        [image: Guisado de mariscos]
        
          Guisado de Mariscos18.45
        

        
          Seafood mix with a rich and flavorful tomato sauce
        

      

      
        [image: Molcajete La Costa]
        
          Molcajete La Costa23.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Breaded and Fried]
        
          FriedFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: In Garlic Butter]
        
          Roasted Garlic in Olive OilFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled]
        
          On the grillFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Zarandeado]
        
          ZarandeadoFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
          Smothered in chiles and spices, then slowly smoked while being basted in chiles and spices.
        

      

      
        [image: A La Diabla]
        
          With a hot and spicy sauceFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
          Deviled in spicy sauce.
        

      

      
        [image: Al Cilantro]
        
          With cilantro sauceFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
          Marinated in a cilantro sauce.
        

      

      
        [image: Steamed]
        
          SteamedFish 14.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: A La Veracruzana]
        
          With a Veracruzana sauceFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
          Veracuz style.
        

      

      
        [image: A la Mexicana]
        
          Mexican styleFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: A Chipotle]
        
          ChipotleFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
          Marinated in a chipotle sauce.
        

      

      
        [image: Poblanos]
        
          PoblanosFish 14.95 | Shrimp 17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fillet and Shrimp Mix]
        
          Fillet and Shrimp MixShrimp 18.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled Shrimp & Fajitas]
        
          Grilled Shrimp & Fajitas Mix20.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar 1]
        
          Meal 129.95
        

        
          15 Fish chicharrones and consome.
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar 2]
        
          Meal 239.95
        

        
          20 Fish chicharrones and 2 consomes.
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar 3]
        
          Meal 3Fish 44.95
        

        
          25 Fish chicharrones and 2 consomes.
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar Combination]
        
          Meal Mix32.95
        

        
          8 chicharrones, 8 shrimps, and consome.
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar of Shrimp]
        
          Shrimp Meal39.95
        

        
          4 fried shrimp, 4 bacon wrapped shrimp, 4 coastal shrimp, 4 shrimp al madrazo, 2 large shrimp Zarandeado, shrimp salad and consume.
        

      

      
        [image: Land and Sea]
        
          Land and Sea35.95
        

        
          Fajita platter for 1, 2 fish chicharrones, shrimp, fries, onion rings, rice, and beans.
        

      

      
        [image: Fajitas Toreada]
        
          Fajita with sautéed peppers and onions16.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: The Mexican Burger]
        
          The Mexican Burger10.95
        

        
          Ham, avocado, cheese, french fries, refried beans and chips.
        

      

      
        [image: Fajitas Ranchera]
        
          Fajitas Ranchera16.45
        

        
          served with rice and beans;
        

      

      
        [image: Botana]
        
          BotanaFor 1 16.95 | For 2 32.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fajita Panchos]
        
          Fajita Panchos15.45
        

        
          Chips with refried beans, cheese and fajita topped with pico de gallo.
        

      

      
        [image: Special 1]
        
          Special 111.45
        

        
          3 Fish chicharrones, french fries and drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Special 2]
        
          Special 212.45
        

        
          3 Fish chicharrones, rice, french fries, salad and drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Special 3]
        
          Special 313.45
        

        
          Fish soup, 3 fish chicharrones, rice and drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Special 4]
        
          Special 415.45
        

        
          Shrimp soup, 3 fish chicharrones, rice and drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Special 5]
        
          Special 517.95
        

        
          Seafood soup, 3 fish chicharrones, rice and drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Special 6]
        
          Special 617.95
        

        
          Tlalpeño soup, 3 fish chicharrones, rice and drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Special 7]
        
          Special 715.95
        

        
          Fish and shrimp soup, 3 fish chicharrones, rice and drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Special 8]
        
          Special 813.45
        

        
          2 fish chicharrones, 3 shrimp, french fries and drink (Lemonade NOT included .50 cents Extra)
        

      

      
        [image: Special 9]
        
          Special 915.45
        

        
          Fish soup, 2 fish chicharrones, 2 shrimp, rice and drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Tacos Governor Style]
        
          Shrimp Tacos Governor Style *NEW*15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Sopes]
        
          Sopes *NEW*5pza 5.25
        

        
          Shrimp or Fajita
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Quesadilla Ranchero Style]
        
          Shrimp Quesadilla Ranchero Style *NEW*14.45
        

        
          Fish soup, 3 chicharrones, fries, and a drink.
        

      

      
        [image: Fish Chicharrones]
        
          Fried Fish Chicharrones12.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled]
        
          Grilled16.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fajita]
        
          Fajita15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Rice with Octopus and Shrimp]
        
          Rice with Octopus and Shrimp13.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Guacamole]
        
          Guacamole8.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Onion Rings]
        
          Onion Rings5.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Rice]
        
          Rice4.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Beans]
        
          Beans3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fries]
        
          Fries4.99
        

        
          An unbeatable combination of cream cheese, smoked salmon, caper relish with a citric touch
        

      

      
        [image: Chicharrones]
        
          Chicharrones2.75 a piece
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp]
        
          Shrimp2.95 a piece
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Cheesecake]
        
          2 Chicharrones with French Fries8.69
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Cheesecake]
        
          2 Fried Shrimp with French Fries8.69
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Cheesecake]
        
          6 Chicken Nuggets with French Fries8.69
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Cheesecake]
        
          Cheesecake5.75
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Flan]
        
          Flan4.75
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Mexican Refreshement]
        
          Mexican Soda3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Soda Fountain]
        
          Fountain Soda3.25
        

        
          (Refills)
        

      

      
        [image: Limeonade]
        
          Fresh Lemonade3.95
        

        
          (1 Refill)
        

      

      
        [image: Cucumber Limeonade]
        
          Cucumber Lemonade3.99
        

        
          (1 Refill)
        

      

      
        [image: Cold Tea]
        
          Iced Tea3.25
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Coffee]
        
          Coffee2.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Tecate]
        
          Tecate3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Sol]
        
          Sol3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Corona]
        
          Corona3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: XX]
        
          XX3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Indio]
        
          Indio3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Michelob]
        
          Michelob3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Modelo]
        
          Modelo3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Bud Light]
        
          Bud Light3.50
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Miller Lite]
        
          Miller Lite3.50
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Budweiser]
        
          Budweiser3.50
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Michelada]
        
          Michelada8.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Clamato]
        
          Clamato3.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: To-go]
        
          To-go8.95
        

        
          With any kind of beer.
        

      

    

  


  
    
      
        	Entremes
          
	Cocteles
          
	Spoas Y Caldos
          
	Pescados Enteros
          
	Sugerencias
          
	Filete De Pescado Y Camarones
          
	Fuentes Familiares
          
	Ademas
          
	Especiales Todos Los Dias
          
	Tacos
          
	Guarniciones
          
	Niños
          
	Postres
          
	Bebidas
          
	Cervezas
          


      

    

    
      
        
          Todas las órdenes incluyen arroz y ensalada.
        

      

      
        [image: Tower of the Coast]
        
          Torre La Costa *NUEVO*$18.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Caribbean Chiles]
        
          Chiles Caribe *NUEVO*$16.95
        

        
          Chiles rellenos de marlín o camarón con queso gratinado
        

      

      
        [image: Special Rice]
        
          Arroz Especial *NUEVO*$12.95
        

        
          Arroz con pulpo, camarón y habanero
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Salad]
        
          Ensalada de Camarón$11.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Tostadas]
        
          Tostadas3pza $15.95 | 1pza $5.45
        

        
          Tostadas de ceviche de pescado ó camarón
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed Crab]
        
          Jaiba Rellena3pza $16.95 | 1pza $6.95
        

        
          Soupa Del Dia
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed Avocado]
        
          Aguacate relleno de camarón$15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Oysters in their shell]
        
          Ostiones en su concha6pza $12.95 | 12pza $20.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Au Natural]
        
          Shrimp Au Natural10pza $16.95
        

        
          Camarón al natural para pelar
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Aguachiles]
        
          Camarones Aguachiles Rojos o Verdes$14.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Aguachiles in molcajete juice]
        
          Camarones aguachiles en jugo de molcajete$14.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Cocktail]
        
          CamarónChico $9.95 | Med $12.95 | Grande $15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Octopus Cocktail]
        
          PulpoChico $12.95 | Med $16.95 | Grande $19.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Compechana Cocktail]
        
          CompechanaChico $10.95 | Med $13.95 | Grande $16.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Return to Life Cocktail]
        
          Vuelve a la vidaChico $10.95 | Med $14.95 | Grande $18.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Ceviche]
        
          CevicheChico $10.95 | Med $11.95 | Grande $13.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Arroz a la Tumbada]
        
          Arroz a la Tumbada *NUEVO*Med $12.95 | Grande $15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fish]
        
          PescadoMed $10.95 | Grande $14.95
        

        
          C
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp]
        
          CamarónMed $12.95 | Grande $16.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Caldo Tlalpeño]
        
          Camarón TlalpeñoMed $13.95 | Grande $17.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Seafood Soup]
        
          Sopa de MariscosMed $13.95 | Grande $17.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fish and Shrimp]
        
          Pescado/CamarónMed $11.95 | Grande $16.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Tilapia / Red Snapper]
        
          TILAPIA / HUACHINANGOPrecio is $1.99 per oz
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Zarandeado]
        
          Zarandeado *NUEVO*$15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fried]
        
          Frito$15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled]
        
          A la Plancha$15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Al Mojo de Ajo]
        
          Al Mojo de Ajo$15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: A la Veracruzana]
        
          A la Veracruzana$15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: A la diabla]
        
          A la Diabla$15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed with Seafood]
        
          Relleno de Mariscos$15.95 | Extra for $5.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed with Shrimp]
        
          Relleno de Camarón$15.95 | Extra for $5.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Seafood Platter for 2]
        
          Mariscada La Costa Para 2 Personas$39.95
        

        
          4 Chicharrones empanizados, 4 Camarones empanizados, 2 Jaibas rellenas, 2 Tostadas de Ceviche (Camarón o Pescado), 2 Cocteles de Camarón, Arroz con pulpo o camarón a la mantequilla, Papas y Cebollas fritas
        

      

      
        [image: Seafood Platter for 3]
        
          Mariscada La Costa Para 3 Personas$55.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Red Snapper Zarandeado]
        
          Huachinango Zarandeado$1.99 p/oz
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled Shrimp Zarandeado]
        
          Camarones Zarandeados a la Parrilla$17.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Coastal Shrimp]
        
          Camarones La Costa$18.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Coastal Rolls]
        
          Rollos La Costa$17.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Stuffed Fillet]
        
          Filete Relleno$19.95
        

        
          Relleno de mariscos ó de camarones
        

      

      
        [image: Bacon Wrapped Shrimp]
        
          Camarones a la Tocineta$19.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Côte d'Azur Shrimp]
        
          Camarones Costa Azul$19.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Madrazo]
        
          Camarones al Madrazo$18.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Guisado de mariscos]
        
          Guisado de mariscos$18.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Molcajete La Costa]
        
          Molcajete La Costa$23.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Breaded and Fried]
        
          EmpanizadoPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: In Garlic Butter]
        
          Al Mojo de AjoPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled]
        
          A la PlanchaPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Zarandeado]
        
          ZarandeadoPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: A La Diabla]
        
          A La DiablaPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Al Cilantro]
        
          Al CilantroPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Steamed]
        
          Al VaporPESCADO $14.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: A La Veracruzana]
        
          A La VeracruzanaPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: A la Mexicana]
        
          A la MexicanaPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: A Chipotle]
        
          A ChipotlePESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Poblanos]
        
          PoblanosPESCADO $14.95 | CAMARÓN $17.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Mixto-filete y camarón al gusto]
        
          Mixto-filete y camarón al gusto$18.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled Shrimp & Fajitas]
        
          Camarón y Fajita a la Plancha (toreada)$20.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar 1]
        
          Fuente 1$29.95
        

        
          (15) Chicharrones de pescado y (1) consomé
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar 2]
        
          Fuente 2$39.95
        

        
          (20) Chicharrones de pescado y (2) consomés
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar 3]
        
          Fuente 3PESCADO $44.95
        

        
          (25) Chicharrones de pescado y (2) consomés
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar Combination]
        
          Fuente Combinada$32.95
        

        
          (8) Chicharrones, (8) camarones y (1) consomé
        

      

      
        [image: Familiar of Shrimp]
        
          Fuente de Camarones$39.95
        

        
          (4) Camarones empanizados, (4) a la tocineta, (4) la costa, (4) al madrazo, (2) camarones gigantes zarandeados, ensalada de camarón y un consomé.
        

      

      
        [image: Land and Sea]
        
          Mar y Tierra$35.95
        

        
          Botana de fajita para 1, (2) chicharrones de pescado, (4) camarones, papas, aros de cebolla empanizados, arroz y frijoles
        

      

      
        [image: Special 1]
        
          Esp. #1$11.45
        

        
          3 Chicharrones, papas y refresco
        

      

      
        [image: Special 2]
        
          Esp. #2$12.45
        

        
          3 Chicharrones, arroz, papas, ensalada y refresco
        

      

      
        [image: Special 3]
        
          Esp. #3$13.45
        

        
          Caldo de pescado, 3 chicharrones, arroz y refresco
        

      

      
        [image: Special 4]
        
          Esp. #4$15.45
        

        
          Caldo de camarón, 3 chicharrones, arroz y refresco
        

      

      
        [image: Special 5]
        
          Esp. #5$17.95
        

        
          Sopa de mariscos, 3 chicharrones, arroz y refresco
        

      

      
        [image: Special 6]
        
          Esp. #6$17.95
        

        
          Caldo tlalpeño, 3 chicharrones, arroz y refresco
        

      

      
        [image: Special 7]
        
          Esp. #7PESCADO $15.95
        

        
          Caldo de pescado y camarón, 3 chicharrones, arroz y refresco
        

      

      
        [image: Special 8]
        
          Esp. #8$13.45
        

        
          2 Chicharrones, 3 camarones, papas y refresco. (NO incluye Limonada .50 Extra)
        

      

      
        [image: Special 9]
        
          Esp. #9$15.45
        

        
          Caldo de pescado, 2 chicharrones, 2 camarones, arroz y refresco
        

      

      
        [image: Fajitas Toreada]
        
          Fajitas Toreada$16.45
        

        
          jamón, aguacate, queso, papas, frijoles y totopos
        

      

      
        [image: Hamburguesa especial]
        
          Hamburguesa especial$10.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fajitas Ranchera]
        
          Fajitas Ranchera$16.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Platter]
        
          Botana1 Persona $16.95 | 2 Personas $32.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Fajita Panchos]
        
          Panchos con Fajita$15.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Tacos Governor Style]
        
          Camarón Tipo Gobernador *NUEVO*$15.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Sopes]
        
          Sopes *NUEVO*5pza $5.25
        

        
          De camarón o de fajita
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp Quesadilla Ranchero Style]
        
          Quesadillas de Camarón Ranchero *NUEVO*$14.45
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled]
        
          Chicharrón de pescado $12.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Grilled]
        
          A la Plancha $16.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: De fajita]
        
          De fajita$15.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Rice with Octopus and Shrimp]
        
          Orden de Arroz con Pulpo y Camarón$13.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Guacamole]
        
          Guacamole$8.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Rice]
        
          Aros de cebolla empanizados$5.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Rice]
        
          Orden de Arroz$4.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Beans]
        
          Orden de Frijoles$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Beans]
        
          Orden de Papas Fritas$4.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp]
        
          Chicharrón$2.75/pza
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Shrimp]
        
          Camarón$2.95/pza
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: 2 Chicharrones con Papas Fritas]
        
          2 Chicharrones con Papas Fritas8.69
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: 2 Camarones Empanizados con Papas]
        
          2 Camarones Empanizados con Papas8.69
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: 6 Nuggets de Pollo con Papas Fritas]
        
          6 Nuggets de Pollo con Papas Fritas8.69
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Pay de Queso]
        
          Pay de Queso$5.75
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Flan]
        
          Flan$4.75
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Refresco Mexicano]
        
          Refresco Mexicano$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Refresco de Fuente]
        
          Refresco de Fuente$3.25
        

        
          (Refill)
        

      

      
        [image: Limonada natural]
        
          Limonada natural$3.95
        

        
          (Con 1 Refill)
        

      

      
        [image: Limonada de Pepino]
        
          Limonada de Pepino$3.99
        

        
          (Con 1 Refill)
        

      

      
        [image: Te Helado]
        
          Te Helado$3.25
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Café]
        
          Café$2.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Tecate]
        
          Tecate$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Sol]
        
          Sol$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Corona]
        
          Corona$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: XX]
        
          XX$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Indio]
        
          Indio$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Michelob]
        
          Michelob$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Modelo]
        
          Modelo$3.99
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Bud Light]
        
          Bud Light$3.50
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Bud Light]
        
          Miller Lite$3.50
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Budweiser]
        
          Budweiser$3.50
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Michelada]
        
          Michelada$8.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Michelada]
        
          Clamato$3.95
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: Michelada]
        
          To-go$8.95
        

        
          with any kind of beer
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  We are dedicated to meeting WCAG 2.1 AA standards set forth by W3C.

  Please contact us HERE if there are any ways we can improve on accessibilty.
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